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Philip George Francis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip George Francis
Postcode SW18 1TQ

Date of birth January 1939
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
AGE CONCERN WANDSWORTH 02906617
TRADING COMPANY LTD

ADVERTISING BODIES TRUSTEES 02392522
LIMITED

ADVERTISING STANDARDS BOARD 01195756
OF FINANCE LIMITED(THE)

AGE CONCERN WANDSWORTH 03531311
GRIFFIN CATERING SERVICES 01577632
LIMITED

FULLER SMITH & TURNER ESTATES 01831674
LIMITED

GRIFFIN INNS LTD. 00495934
RINGWOODS LIMITED 00178536
FULLER SMITH & TURNER PLC 00241882
F.S.T. TRUSTEE LIMITED 03163480
LINTAS SUPERANNUATION 01541472
TRUSTEES LIMITED

LINTAS SUPERANNUATION 01541472
TRUSTEES LIMITED

INITIATIVE MEDIA LIMITED 02034409
INITIATIVE MEDIA LIMITED 02034409

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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901382326

901382326
549 Old York Road

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
08/02/2001

23/07/1998

01/05/1998

16/03/1998
01/04/1997

01/04/1997

01/04/1997

01/04/1997

01/04/1997

01/03/1997

29/07/1992

29/07/1992

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

19/02/2001

30/09/2000

06/11/2024
08/05/1998

08/05/1998

08/05/1998

08/05/1998

08/05/1998

08/05/1998

07/04/1995

07/04/1995

Position

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
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CM:LINTAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LINTAS W A LIMITED
CM:LINTAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LINTAS W A LIMITED

INTERPUBLIC PENSION FUND
TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED
LINTAS WORLDWIDE LIMITED
LINTAS WORLDWIDE LIMITED

MULLENLOWE GROUP LIMITED
LINTAS OVERSEAS LIMITED

LINTAS OVERSEAS LIMITED

LINTAS SUPPLEMENTARY PENSION
TRUSTEES LIMITED

LINTAS SUPPLEMENTARY PENSION
TRUSTEES LIMITED

SPECTRUM (LONDON) LIMITED
SPECTRUM (LONDON) LIMITED

APL GROUP LIMITED

APL GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02134701
00233032
02134701
00233032
01660784

01669263
01669263

00506057

00324771

00324771
01648047

01648047

00298317
00298317

00235734

00235734

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
31/10/1991

26/10/1991
26/10/1991

26/10/1991

11/10/1991

11/10/1991
29/07/1991

29/07/1991

04/07/1991
04/07/1991

06/10/1989

06/10/1989

901382326

15/06/1992
07/04/1995
27/02/1995
07/04/1995
30/04/2004

07/04/1995
07/04/1995

10/04/1995

27/02/1995

27/02/1995

06/10/1989

06/10/1989

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



